86. Strausseelauf
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NW
Rg m Rg w Rg AK Startnr Vorname
1 1 100 Hagen
2 2 387 Andreas
1 1 355 Yvonne
2 1 379 Patrice
3 1 389 Martha
4 1 342 Tina
5 2 343 Nanette
6 3 344 Doreen
7 1 397 Bettina
8 1 381 Solveig
9 2 382 Sabrina
10 1 384 Christine
11 4 380 Nancy
12 2 65 Martina
13 3 388 Heike
3 1 345 Jochen
14 1 364 Ines
15 4 356 Andrea
16 2 600 Monika
17 2 396 Elisabeth
4 1 363 Frank
18 2 348 Angelika
5 1 352 Bernd
19 5 362 Jana
20 3 395 Regina
6 2 390 Dieter
21 3 354 Ute
22 4 372 Gisela
23 3 371 Michaela
24 4 360 Barbel
25 4 358 Diana
26 3 357 Dorina
27 5 361 Petra

Name
Bernard
Mébis
Niewerth
May

Miranda-Mieske

Bachmann
Eisfeld
Ladewich
Strojek
Fischer
Nickel
May
Schrape
Klhne
Mobis
Malz
Bachmann
Golombek
Deutsch
Schutz
Pritzkuleit
Schwierz
Heinrichs
Diedtemann
Graber
Prokisch
Schindel
Koch
Buder
Richter
Adam
Grohmann
Striver

Jg AK

1961 M60
1961 M60
1982 W40
1991 W30
1968 W50
1983 W35
1979 W40
1979 W40
1956 W65
1976 W45
1976 W45
1965 W55
1979 W40
1964 W55
1963 W55
1951 M70
1960 W60
1964 W55
1972 W50
1956 W65
1964 M55
1962 W60
1954 M65
1981 W40
1957 W65
1953 M65
1968 W50
1956 W65
1959 W60
1962 W60
1972 W50
1974 W45
1962 W60

Ergebnisse 86. Strausseelauf

Verein
Eisenhittenstadt
Teupitz am See
Eggersdorf

Stockenten Tempelberg
Volkssport

bb-obst

bb-obst

bb-obst

Stockenten Tempelberg
Stockenten Tempelberg
Stockenten Tempelberg
Stockenten Tempelberg
Berlin

Teupitz am See

SV Berlin-Buch e.V.
Rehfelde

LG Berlin-Miggelheim

Privat

Berlin

Die lustigen Walker
Muncheberg

Die lustigen Walker
SPORTS LIFE Fitnessclub
SPORTS LIFE Fitnessclub
Mittwochswalker

LG GRAD

LG GRAD
Mittwochswalker
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Zeit

00:55:01
01:07:06
01:11:07
01:12:52
01:13:45
01:14:06
01:14:07
01:14:58
01:15:05
01:16:12
01:16:13
01:16:13
01:16:51
01:17:16
01:19:33
01:19:44
01:19:58
01:20:10
01:20:18
01:20:26
01:21:11
01:21:25
01:23:19
01:23:49
01:24:43
01:24:46
01:25:24
01:25:28
01:25:43
01:26:42
01:26:43
01:26:43
01:26:44

Seite 1 von 2



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
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391 Yvonne
370 Manuela
369 Susanne
668 Marie
392 Jacqueline
394 Cornelia
366 Aileen
359 Sabine
351 Michael
129 Ruth
377 Ingrid
393 Dorit
378 Heike

Ergebnisse 86. Strausseelauf

Kupper
Bonitz
Schulz

Bulei
Schiecke

Lau

von Wensierski
Bulei
Schindel
Fangohr
Otto
Sobosczyk
SCHWAGER

1976 W45
1967 W55
1971 W50
1988 W30
1972 W50
1963 W55
1984 W35
1963 W55
1962 M60
1933 W85
1954 W65
1964 W55
1964 W55

SPORTS LIFE Fitnessclub
SPORTS LIFE Fitnessclub

SG Rot-Weill Neuenhagen e.V.

Lustige Walker

Die lustigen Walker
Hoppegarten
Sports one woman

SportsOneWoman
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01:27:16
01:27:47
01:27:47
01:27:49
01:27:51
01:27:51
01:28:47
01:30:36
01:30:40
01:35:59
01:36:00
01:36:16
01:36:16
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